
Kilkarney Hills Golf Membership Options 2026

    

Single 

Couple
Add Dependents

Single 

Couple

Add Dependents

Single 

Couple

Senior 

Senior Couple 

Walking w/ Cart Pass

High School / Junior (U18) $449 NA
Full Time College $599 $1,149 

 

Membership Price = $ +5.5% WI Tax = $ +3.0% CC Fee = $

Name: (Print) Signature:

$1,999

w/ Cart Pass

Walking
$1,199

Walking w/ Cart Pass

$1,349

+ $249 Per U18 (Must Play With You)

$2,099

Membership Policies: Members of Kilkarney Hills Golf Course are to follow all rules and policies set 

by the course. That includes but is not limited to; Absoutely no outside alcoholic beverages. All 

guests are to pay a green fee and cart fee if applicable. Cart passes only apply to the member that 

purchased the cart pass. Pace of play policy. Members are to tee off at their designated tee time & 

must check in with the Pro Shop. Members that book tee times in restricted times will be charged to 

their credit card on file. We ask that members please show up for their tee times or cancel with 24 

hours notice. Kilkarney Hills managment reserves the right to susepnd and/or revoke any 

membership privleges at any time.

$1,599

$1,099

SILVER MEMBER                                                                                               
(7 days - No Play 8AM-1PM on Sat/Sun/Holiday)

Membership Benefits: League Play, 10% Discount On Logo Apparel, 21 Day Advance Booking, 

Discount On WSGA Handicap Card & Several Course Tournaments

Walking
$1,749

$2,499

$2,499

$3,399

GOLD MEMBER                                                                                                    
(7 days/week including holidays)

*Memberships are valid from our opening date through October 31st of the same calendar year* 

$2,999

+ $249 Per U18 (Must Play With You)

BRONZE MEMBER (Mon-Fri / No Holidays)

Student Memberships (Mon-Fri, Sat/Sun After 3pm, No Holidays

$1,499

w/ Cart Pass
$1,699

$2,299

$1,599

$2,199

 (715)-425-8501 / 163 Radio Rd, River Falls, WI 54022 / www.kilkarneyhills.com    


