

Kilkarney Hills Golf Membership Options 2026

Membership Benefits: League Play, 10% Discount On Logo Apparel, 21 Day Advance Booking, Discount On WSGA Handicap Card & Several Course Tournaments

GOLD MEMBER

(7 days/week including holidays)

	Walking	w/ Cart Pass
Single	\$1,749	\$2,499
Couple	\$2,499	\$3,399
Add Dependents	+ \$249 Per U18 (Must Play With You)	

SILVER MEMBER

(7 days - No Play 8AM-1PM on Sat/Sun/Holiday)

	Walking	w/ Cart Pass
Single	\$1,349	\$1,999
Couple	\$2,099	\$2,999
Add Dependents	+ \$249 Per U18 (Must Play With You)	

BRONZE MEMBER (Mon-Fri / No Holidays)

	Walking	w/ Cart Pass
Single	\$1,199	\$1,699
Couple	\$1,599	\$2,299
Senior	\$1,099	\$1,599
Senior Couple	\$1,499	\$2,199

Student Memberships (Mon-Fri, Sat/Sun After 3pm, No Holidays)

	Walking	w/ Cart Pass
High School / Junior (U18)	\$449	NA
Full Time College	\$599	\$1,149

Memberships are valid from our opening date through October 31st of the same calendar year

Membership Policies: Members of Kilkarney Hills Golf Course are to follow all rules and policies set by the course. That includes but is not limited to; Absolutely no outside alcoholic beverages. All guests are to pay a green fee and cart fee if applicable. Cart passes only apply to the member that purchased the cart pass. Pace of play policy. Members are to tee off at their designated tee time & must check in with the Pro Shop. Members that book tee times in restricted times will be charged to their credit card on file. We ask that members please show up for their tee times or cancel with 24 hours notice. Kilkarney Hills management reserves the right to suspend and/or revoke any membership privileges at any time.

Name: (Print)

Signature:

Membership Price = \$

+5.5% WI Tax = \$

+3.0% CC Fee = \$

(715)-425-8501 / 163 Radio Rd, River Falls, WI 54022 / www.kilkarneyhills.com